1
6
.
2
9
Order code:
SERIES NO:
NUMBER  OF POSITIONS (10P,8P,6P,4P)
NUMBER  OF CONTACTS (10C,8C,6C,4C)
①
②
③
④ Contact PIating
GO:GOld flash
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 5U〞Gold
G4:15U〞Gold
G3:10U〞Gold
SN:Tin
G5:30U〞Gold
⑤ Shield
A:W/0 Shield
B:Half Shield
ATRJ5223 - 8P - 8C - X - D - A - B
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
C:Shield W/Eml
D:Shield W/O Eml
⑥
⑥ Ports
A:1X1P
B:1X2P
C:1X4P
D:1X5P
E:1X6P
F:1X8P
G:2X1P
H:2X2P
I:2X3P
J:2X4P
K:2X6P
L:2X8P
⑦ LED STYLE:
B:LEFT YELLOW/RIGHT GREEN
C:LEFT GREEN/RIGHT YELLOW
D:LEFT RED/RIGHT GREEN
E:LEFT GREEN/RIGHT RED
F:LEFT YELLOW/RIGHT YELLOW
G:LEFT GREEN/RIGHT GREEN
⑦
A:W/O LED
D D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
Wu Fong Rong
BobYang
DATE
30/07/2019
DATE
30/07/2019
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD